
 

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 6-14pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

3 Cadbury 160g/Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-350g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

5 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $1.51 $2.99 N/A

6 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk $10.00 $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 19 Feb 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

2 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $1.60 $2.25 60¢ per 100g

3 Tetley Cold 14pk/Super Infusions 16pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Nestle New Line

1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (feat. Mint Choc Chip) $2.16 $2.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Tuna Bake Recipe

1 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Vetta Pasta 375/500g $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 6-14pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Tuna Bake Recipe

1 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Vetta Pasta 375/500g $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

Website Banner

1 Cadbury 160g/Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-350g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised

1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $1.51 $2.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

3 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg or 125g 6pk (POT) $2.80 $3.99 N/A

4 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

5 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

7 Lipton Black Tea Bags 100pk $2.85 ½ $2.84 $1.42 per 100g

8 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

Thursday 18 Feb - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Nescafé Coffee Blend 43 100-150g $4.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg or 125g 6pk (POT) $2.80 $3.99 N/A

3 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

Friday 19 Feb - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 19 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 19 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Williams Pears (Produce) $2.90kg N/A

2 Capsicum (Green/Red) (Produce) $8.95kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 19 Feb - ALL PRESS Half Page

1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Cadbury 160g/Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-350g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

4 Lipton Black Tea Bags 100pk $2.85 ½ $2.84 $1.42 per 100g

5 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

6 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

Saturday 20 Feb - ALL PRESS

1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (feat. Mint Choc Chip) Digital $2.16 $2.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

3 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

Saturday 20 Feb - Mercury Front Page

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 6-14pk TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Cadbury 160g/Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-350g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 6-14pk TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Williams Pears (Produce) Press $2.90kg N/A

2 Capsicum (Green/Red) (Produce) Press $8.95kg N/A

3 Baby Cos Twin Pack (Produce) $2.95pkkg

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g {525560/779448} (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

7 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

8 Nichols Chicken Kebabs (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Ingham's Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $17.99kg N/A

4 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (5kg) {913969} (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

6 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

7 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 N/A

8 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.76 $1.99 47¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.71 $3.29 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

4 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $0.81 $4.99 30¢ per 100mL

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

6 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

7 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.80 2for$6 $5.00 per 1L

8 V Energy Drink 500mL $1.01 $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

Page 4 - Nestle New Line Side Panel

9 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (feat. Mint Choc Chip) Digital $2.16 $2.99 N/A

Page 5

1 Nescafé Coffee Blend 43 100-150g Press $4.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Oat Slice 140g $2.86 ½ $2.64 $1.89 per 100g

3 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g Digital $1.60 $2.25 60¢ per 100g

4 Baxters Relish/Chutney/Jam 225-240g $1.20 $2.99 N/A

5 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.36 $2.29 N/A

6 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

7 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g Digital $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

8 John West Tuna 95g $0.95 $1.45 $15.26 per 1kg

9 Black & Gold Plain Flour 1kg $0.25 $0.75 75¢ per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

Page 6

1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg or 125g 6pk (POT) Press $2.80 $3.99 N/A

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Digital $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $0.81 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

4 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

5 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

6 Streets Ice Cream 1L $1.70 $6.99 70¢ per 100mL

7 Peters Drumstick/Family Variety Pack 24pk $4.00 $21.99 N/A

8 Birds Eye Oven Bake Hoki Fish Fillets 425g $2.30 $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

9 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $1.01 $4.99 N/A

10 McCain Super Fries 900g $0.96 $3.29 $3.66 per 1kg

11 Sophie's Kitchen Plant Based Scallops/Prawns 250g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

12 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 320-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 7

1 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL Press $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

2 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Press $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

3 Finish Quantum Ultra Tablets 36pk $15.50 ½ $15.49 $2.78 per 100g

4 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.41 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $1.51 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

6 Dynamo Professional 1.8L $8.01 $11.99 $6.66 per 1L

Page 7 - Pet Food Half Page

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $9.99 N/A

9 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g Press $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

10 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

11 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $1.50 $6.49 $1.09 per 100g

12 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g $0.25 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

Page 8  

1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Lipton Black Tea Bags 100pk Press $2.85 ½ $2.84 $1.42 per 100g

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk TV $1.51 $2.99 N/A

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

5 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $10.00 $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

2 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

3 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A

4 Eta Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $3.25 43¢ per 100mL

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $6.00 N/A

7 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

Page 10 - Tetley Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Tetley Cold 14pk/Super Infusions 16pk Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Tetley 4 Flavour Cold Infusion 4pk $0.51 $1.49 $16.56 per 100g

Page 11 - Tuna Bake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

1 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g Digital $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

2 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Digital $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

Page 12 - Cancer Council Sunscreen Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Cadbury 160g/Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-350g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 6-14pk TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $0.81 $2.69 N/A

4 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.71 $3.29 N/A

5 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.80 2for$6 $5.00 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

Page 2 - Nestle New Line Side Panel

9 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (feat. Mint Choc Chip) Digital $2.16 $2.99 N/A

Page 3

1 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g Digital $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

2 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g Digital $1.60 $2.25 60¢ per 100g

3 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk TV $1.51 $2.99 N/A

5 Nescafé Coffee Blend 43 100-150g Press $4.00 $5.99 N/A

6 Lipton Black Tea Bags 100pk Press $2.85 ½ $2.84 $1.42 per 100g

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $10.00 $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

8 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.41 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

9 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL Press $2.40 ½ $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

10 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

11 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g Press $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

12 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Press $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

Page 4 

1 Williams Pears (Produce) Press $2.90kg N/A

2 Capsicum (Green/Red) (Produce) Press $8.95kg N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g {525560/779448} (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Digital $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

7 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg or 125g 6pk (POT) Press $2.80 $3.99 N/A

8 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

9 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

10 McCain Super Fries 900g $0.96 $3.29 $3.66 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

2 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

3 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A

4 Eta Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $3.25 43¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $6.00 N/A

7 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

Page 6 - Tetley Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Tetley Cold 14pk/Super Infusions 16pk Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Tetley 4 Flavour Cold Infusion 4pk $0.51 $1.49 $16.56 per 100g

Page 7 - Tuna Bake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g Digital $1.21 $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

2 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Digital $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

Page 8 - Cancer Council Sunscreen Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Digital $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 6-14pk TV $3.49 N/A

3 Cadbury 160g/Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-350g TV $1.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

6 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $4.49 90¢ per 100g

8 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $17.99 22¢ per 100sh

9 Lipton Black Tea Bags 100pk $2.84 $1.42 per 100g

10 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8-10pk TV $2.99 N/A

11 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 3¢ per 1m

12 Nescafé Coffee Blend 43 150g/Black Roast 100g/Crema 140g $5.99 N/A

13 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (feat. Mint Choc Chip) Digital $2.99 N/A

14 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 N/A

15 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

16 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g Digital $3.49 $8.21 per 1kg

17 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g Digital $2.25 60¢ per 100g

18 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $1.99 35¢ per 100g

19 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

20 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.39 $1.20 per 100mL

21 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg or 125g 6pk (POT) $3.99 N/A

22 Tetley Cold/Super Infusions 14/16s Digital $2.99 N/A

23 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.00 N/A

24 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.49 56¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Feb 2021 - Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 (week 8)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A

2 Baxters Relish/Chutney/Jam 225-240g $2.99 N/A

3 Birds Eye Oven Bake Hoki Fish Fillets 425g $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

4 Black & Gold Plain Flour 1kg $0.75 75¢ per 1kg

5 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

6 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.29 N/A

7 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

8 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.99 47¢ per 100g

9 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $6.49 $1.09 per 100g

10 Dynamo Professional 1.8L $11.99 $6.66 per 1L

11 Eta Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $3.25 43¢ per 100mL

12 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

13 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

14 Finish Quantum Ultra Tablets 36pk $15.49 $2.78 per 100g

15 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

16 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

17 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk $3.99 N/A

18 John West Tuna 95g $1.45 $15.26 per 1kg

19 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

20 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.29 N/A

21 McCain Super Fries 900g $3.29 $3.66 per 1kg

22 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

23 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

24 Palmolive Softwash/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

25 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

26 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

27 Peters Drumstick/Family Variety Pack 24pk $21.99 N/A

28 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

29 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL 2for$6 $5.00 per 1L

30 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $6.00 N/A

31 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

32 Sophie's Kitchen Plant Based Scallops/Prawns 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

33 Streets Ice Cream 1L $6.99 70¢ per 100mL

34 Tetley 4 Flavour Cold Infusion 4pk $1.49 $16.56 per 100g

35 Uncle Tobys Oat Slice 140g $2.64 $1.89 per 100g

36 V Energy Drink 500mL $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

37 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g $2.29 N/A

38 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 320-370g $3.99 N/A

39 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.89 47¢ per 100g

40 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $4.99 30¢ per 100mL
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